
Submission author:
Assignment title:
Submission title:

File name:
File size:

Page count:
Word count:

Character count:
Submission date:

Submission ID:

Digital Receipt
This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt
information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Fatya Mahira Putri
Skripsi Proposal
IMPLEMENTASI PROGRAM LAYANAN DOCTOR ON CALL OLEH…
Proposal_Skripsi_Fatya_Mahira_Putri_2002016101___1.docx
770.41K
37
5,883
40,064
22-Nov-2023 08:30AM (UTC+0700)
2235687759

Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.


