turnitin

Digital Receipt

This receipt acknowledges that Turnitin received your paper. Below you will find the receipt information regarding your submission.

The first page of your submissions is displayed below.

Submission author:	Fatya Mahira Putri
Assignment title:	Skripsi Proposal
Submission title:	IMPLEMENTASI PROGRAM LAYANAN 📕 🎽 🍊
File name:	Proposal_Skripsi_Fatya_Mahira_Putri
File size:	770.41K
Page count:	37 KEBUDAYAAA
Word count:	5,883
Character count:	40,064
Submission date:	22-Nov-2023 08:30AM (UTC-0720)
Submission ID:	2235687759



Copyright 2023 Turnitin. All rights reserved.